2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS FOR GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Geographical Constituency |Name of Nominee Alias

Kowloon East
Kowloon East
Kowloon East
Kowloon East

Kowloon East

(Surname First)

TANG Ka-piu
NGAN Man-yu
CHAN Chun-hung
WU Kin-wa

LI Ka-yan

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

30/10/2021
8/11/2021

10/11/2021
11/11/2021

12/11/2021



