2021 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS FOR GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 30 OCTOBER 2021 - 12 NOVEMBER 2021)

As at 5 pm, 12 November 2021 (Friday)

Geographical Constituency	Name of Nominee	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
	(Surname First)			
Kowloon East	TANG Ka-piu		30/10/2021	
Kowloon East	NGAN Man-yu		8/11/2021	
Kowloon East	CHAN Chun-hung		10/11/2021	
Kowloon East	WU Kin-wa		11/11/2021	
Kowloon East	LI Ka-yan		12/11/2021	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]